

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.25580 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1	16.08.2022	<u>RRR, J</u> The learned Assistant Solicitor General seeks time to obtain instructions. Post on 23.08.2022 in ‘motion list’. In view of the judgment of the learned Single Judge of this Court dated 30.03.2022 in W.P.No.2167 of 2022, interim stay as prayed for, for a period of two weeks. <u>RRR, J</u> BSM	