

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.25580 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	21.09.2022	<u>RRR,J</u> The learned Deputy Solicitor General submits that counter is being filed today. Post on 17.10.2022. Interim direction granted earlier shall stand extended till 31.10.2022. RRR,J RJS	