

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.25580 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	02.09.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Sri G. Rohith, learned counsel, representing Sri Avinash Desai, learned Senior Counsel, requests time for taking steps to file Vakalat on behalf of the petitioner. At his request, post the matter after three (3) weeks. JS,J KAS	