

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.25580 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	15.10.2025	<u>JS, J:</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner requests time to place on record the <i>interim</i> order passed by the High Court of Delhi. At his request, list the matter on 11.11.2025. _____ JS, J DSH	